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o 31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U20
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Date 13-08-2017

Organization Ireland Federation TEAM FINAL RANKING
Ranking Nation Penalties Weight Weight (g) Penalties Penalties Fish
l l l (Total) (Total g) l (Best leg) (1st leg/2nd leg) (Anglers) l (nr.)
1  France Bl 220 83.068 41.599 12,0- 10,0 2352 987
2 Poland mm 26,0 86.236 45.287 12,0- 14,0 L ha 1.081
3  Germany - 440 70.469 36.728 21,0- 23,0 S el 910
4  England == 51,0 72.999 37.700 26,0- 25,0 R 959
5  Luxembourg m 51,0 67.891 37.317 22,0- 29,0 Jies 847
6 Italy Bl 580 66.109 34.478 31,0- 27,0 tost 816
7  Spain ~ 600 61.720 32.845 28,0- 32,0 2oy 699
8 Ireland Skl 61,0 58.688 31.449 27,0- 34,0 2o 721
9  Netherlands o 63,0 64.432 32.700 31,0- 32,0 Joole 707
10 Croatia o 66,0 60.223 34.459 42,0- 24,0 5l 732
11  Czech Republic s 700 56.365 28.834 39,0- 31,0 s 527
12 Portugal N 730 54.367 28.880 36,0- 37,0 A 706
13 Hungary 83,0 50.647 29.052 37,0- 46,0 ST 644
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Date 13-08-2017

Organization

Ireland Federation
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31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U20

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

‘ Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
played| (Total) | (Totalqg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)

1 Derlaga Jakub Poland ; 2 2,0 24.035 12.802 21 1-1 277
2 Collett Samuel England + 2 4,0 23.300 11.969 7 1-3 261
3 Monsigny Thomas France " 2 4,0 20.876 11.673 6 3-1 248
4 Krzyzak Bartosz Poland ; 2 5,0 23.424 13.076 7 1-4 289
5 Thirion Lucas France " 2 5,0 22.354 12,127 14 4-1 300
6 O'Doherty James Ireland m 2 5,0 21.341 10.827 25 2-3 273
7 Kaj Michal Poland ; 2 6,0 22.033 13.088 14 1-5 288
8 Schonkert Mark Luxembourg = 2 6,0 21.516 10.824 10 3-3 234
9  Renard Nicolas France [ N | 2 6,0 20.712 10.959 18 2-4 203
10 Uberleer Brian Germany - 2 6,0 16.222 8.361 19 4-2 246
11 Eestermans Nick Netherlands = 2 7,0 24.335 15.186 14 6-1 202
12 Urena Fernandez Carlos Spain E 2 7,0 19.750 10.721 13 2-5 236
13 Chambon Aymeric France " 2 7,0 19.126 11.210 22 3-4 236
14 Niemierza Johannes Germany - 2 9,0 20.636 11.500 19 7-2 253
15 Galbraith Aaron Ireland ',}!ﬁ 2 9,0 17.734 11.477 13 2-7 239
16 Tabasco Yuri Italy " 2 10,0 18.398 9.730 8 4-6 230
17 Skoda Erwin Croatia & 2 11,0 22.289 12.719 9 9-2 226

181:-'1"31:_’8 President of Jury /bf/*ﬂ (%A > /.M"{W"f“@
P

Date 13-08-2017

Organization
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31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U20

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

‘ Ranking‘ Angler
18 Deischter Oliver
19 Svatek Simon
20 Organ George
21 Marchetti Maicol
22 Marques Pedro
23 Mastera Vaclav
24  Miszczyk Patryk
25 Meyers Chris
26 Westkamper Roman
27 Maldonado Vidal Pedro
28 Simoes Miguel
29 Trcak Karlo
30 Unger Nick
31 Smith-Trow Joshua
32 Swart Twan
33 Hooyman Stefan
34 Aguzzoli Andrea

Nation

Luxembourg
Czech Republic
England

Italy

Portugal

Czech Republic
Poland
Luxembourg
Germany

Spain

Portugal
Croatia
Germany
England
Netherlands
Netherlands
Italy

‘ ‘ Legs

played
— 2
- 2
-t 2
il 2
2
- 2
— 2
— 2
I
= 2
2
& 2
- >
-, 2
o 2
o 2
[ | 2

Penalties
(Total)
11,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
16,0
17,0

‘ Weight
(Total g)
17.985

18.312
17.376
16.013
18.911
18.148
16.744
16.336
17.019
16.589
15.637
14.428
16.592
15.422
14.669
11.735
16.098

Weight
(Best g)
9.730

10.467
9.016
8.859

10.316

11.395

10.423

10.498
8.929

10.367
9.419
8.674

10.802
7.845
8.413
7.253
8.745

Pegs
sum
13

21
11
13
15
15
13
16
21
10
5
12
16
11
4
15
20

Penalties

‘ (1st leg/2nd leg)

8-3

5-
5-
6 -
7 -

10-5
8-7
5-11
8-9

Fish
(nr.)
255

159
229
172
214
227
227
206
236
214
202
176
175
219
189
140
196

Time
18:13:58
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31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U20

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Ireland Federation

‘ Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
_ played| (Total) | (Totalqg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
35 Casablanca Garr Victor Spain B 2 18,0 13.261 6.660 23 7-11 129
36 Szmetan Balint Hungary = 2 19,0 10.102 6.314 12 7-12 138
37 Holloway Jordan England + 2 20,0 16.901 9.508 19 10 -10 250
38 Filep Alan Croatia 2 20,0 14.252 7.826 19 12-8 189
39 Encarnado Miguel Portugal 2 20,0 13.416 7.951 18 11-9 194
40 Varga Albert Hungary = 2 20,0 11.617 6.276 11 10 -10 142
41 Dosa Mate Hungary = 2 21,0 13.923 7.921 13 9-12 144
42 Berger Nicolas Luxembourg = 2 21,0 12.054 6.397 8 8-13 152
43  Flynn Cillian Ireland Tﬁﬁ 2 21,0 10.390 5.523 21 10 -11 98
44  Touzimsky Jakub Czech Republic : 2 21,0 9.899 4,959 16 11 -10 56
45 Radacsi Kristof Hungary = 2 23,0 15.005 9.476 7 11-12 220
46 Azzimondi Andrea Italy [} | 1 19,0 6.751  6.751 6 13-6 95
47 Muedra Antonio Spain E 1 21,0 6.964 6.964 2 13-8 49
48 Putak Ivic Vjekoslav Croatia o 1 22,0 5.240 5.240 2 13-9 76
49 Bruggink Berjan Netherlands = 1 25,0 9.074 9.074 4 12 -13 119
50 Dvorak Jiri Czech Republic : 1 25,0 5.352 5.352 4 12 -13 21
51 Richter Damon Czech Republic : 1 25,0 4.654 4.654 9 13 -12 64
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31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U20

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Ireland Federation

‘ Ranking‘ Angler
52 Mutak Marijana
53 Lorenzini Alessandro
54 Patterson Stefan
55 Boira Martin Marta
56 Besseling Collin
57 Gaughan Conor
58 Pereira Joao
59 Rodrigues Miguel

Nation ‘ ‘ Legs Penalties‘ Weight | Weight | Pegs ‘ Penalties
played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)
Croatia 25,0 4.014 4.014 10 12 -13
Ttaly i1 1 26,0 8.849  8.849 10 13-13
Ireland - B! 26,0 5.288  5.288 9 13-13
Spain E 1 26,0 5.156 5.156 3 13-13
Netherlands = 1 26,0 4.619 4.619 8 13-13
Ireland m 1 26,0 3.935 3.935 5 13-13
Portugal & 1 26,0 3.680 3.680 8 13-13
Portugal & 1 26,0 2.723 2.723 11 13-13

Fish
(nr.)
65

123
51
71
57
60
61
35

Time
18:13:59
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31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U20

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

TEAM RANKING

Date 13-08-2017

Organization Ireland Federation Leg nr. 2
Ranking Nation Penalties| Weight | Weight Penalties Fish
(Total) | (Total) | (Best) (Anglers) (Total)

1 France I I 10 41.469 12.127 1-1-4-4 459

2 Poland - 14 40.949 11.233 1-4-4-5 495

3 Germany ! 23 33.741 11.500 2-2-8-11 472

4 Croatia % 24 34.459 12.719 2-5-8-9 382

5 England + 25 35.299 11.969 3-5-7-10 452

6 Italy ._I 27 31.631 8.859 6-6-6-9 345

7 Luxembourg 29 30.574 10.824 3-3-10-13 369

8 Czech Republic - 31 28.834 11.395 2-7-10-12 353

9 Netherlands 32 32.700 15.186 1-7-11-13 311

I
10 Spain 32 28.875 9.029 5-8-8-11 322
11 Ireland 34 27.239 10.827 3-7-11-13 327
12  Portugal 37 25.487 8.595 6-9-9-13 274
13  Hungary 46 21.595 6.276 10-12-12-12 246
I
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31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U20

Date 13-08-2017
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Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Ireland Federation Leg nr.
Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish | Peg | Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr)
|
1 pesiermans Netherlands 1 15.186
ick I
Thirion
2 Lucas France ._l 1 12.127 168 7
Monsigny
3 Thomas France ._I 1 11.673 132 2
Derlaga
4 Jakub Poland - 1 11.233 117 10
Skoda . E
5 Erwin Croatia 2 12,719 95 1
Niemierza
6 Johannes Germany - 2 11.500 170 11
Mastera .
7 v Czech Republic - 2 11.395 144 13
8  poerleer Germany e 2 8361 121 13
Collett
9 Samuel England + 3 11.969 107 6
O'Doherty -
10 e Ireland ,ﬂ 3 10.827 141 12
|
11 Schonkert Luxembourg 3 10.824 123 5
ar |
Deischter I
12 Oliver Luxembourg 3 8.255 105 1
13 Miszczyk Poland 4 10.423 129 4
patryk - -
Time (it
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31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U20

Date 13-08-2017
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Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Ireland Federation Leg nr.
Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish | Peg
(9) (nr.) | (nr.)
14 Krzyzak Poland a 10.348 128
Bartosz I :
Renard
15 Nicolas France ._l 4 9.753 79 8
Chambon
16 Aymeric France “ 4 7.916 80 9
| ]
Urena Fernandez . r
17 Spain i 5 9.029 123 3
Carlos P ——
18 Kai Poland 5 8.945 121 11
Michal I :
Trcak .
19 Karlo Croatia % 5 8.674 112 10
Smith-Trow
20 Joshua England + 5 7.577 115 7
Marchetti
21 Maicol Italy I I 6 8.859 70 10
Tabasco
22 Yuri Italy I I 6 8.668 116 2
Marques
23 Pedro Portugal - 6 8.595 69 10
Azzimondi
24 Andrea Italy I I 6 6.751 95 6
I
25 Swant Netherlands 7 8413 119 3
wan |
Organ
26 George England + 7 8.360 107 4
Time . i 1, il
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31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U20

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 13-08-2017
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31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U20

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 13-08-2017

Organization Ireland Federation Leg nr.
‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties| Weight ‘ Fish | Peg |Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr.)
27 gatek Czech Republic h 7 7.845 109
28  Salbraith Ireland w 7 6.257 89 12
29  plestkamper Germany . 8090 117 9
30 P Croatia E 8 7.826 99 13
31 jluedra Spain . 8 6.964 49 2
32 paidonado Vidal Spain o s 6222 85 3
33 f,;;;ﬂ:l‘a“ Portugal 9 7951 111 5
34 pguzzol Ttaly 9 7353 64 7
35 ‘;'I';ﬁ:f Portugal 9 6218 59 4
36 ";;'::L‘SII;’:,C Croatia E 9 5240 76 2
37 |Holloway England + 10 7393 123 8
38 9a Hungary T 6276 62 6
39 I(\:A:z:rs Luxembourg — 10 5.838 75 7
18.:-::."21515 President of Jury f&[ e Hdi o (St

Organization Ireland Federation Leg nr.
Ranking Angler Nation Penalties| Weight Fish | Peg | Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr.)
ap Touzmsky Czech Republic h 10 4940 36
—
a1 Sasablanca Garr Spain 3 11 6.660 65 11
—
42 ::‘cﬁ’(e’ Germany - 11 5.790 64 13
Flynn -
43 Ireland w 11 4.867 46 12
Hooyman L
44 Stefan Netherlands 11 4.482 57 8
45 Dosa Hunga 12 6.002 62 1
Mate i — '
Radacsi I
46 Kristof Hungary 12 5.529 88 5
Richter .
47 Damon Czech Republic h 12 4.654 64 9
Szmetan _
48 Balint Hungary 12 3.788 34 4
Berger |
49 Nicolas Luxembourg 13 5.657 66 6
Patterson =
50 greran Ireland m 13 5.288 51 9
i |
51 gesseling Netherlands 13 4619 57 8
ollin —
52  Rodrigues Portugal 13 2723 35 11
Miguel 9 )
Time . T T
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31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U20
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Date 13-08-2017 Sector A Date 13-08-2017 Sector B
Organization  Ireland Federation Legnr. 2 Organization  Ireland Federation Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish  |Note Peg Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish Peg
(9) (Nr.) (Nr. (9) (Nr.) (Nr.)
1 THIRION Lucas France BP 2127 168 7 1  DERLAGA Jakub Poland mmm 11233 117 10
2 MASTERA Vaclav Czech Republic  |Jpgg 11.395 144 13 2 UBERLEER Brian Germany B s361 121 13
3 O'DOHERTY James Ireland Tkl 10827 141 12 3 DEISCHTER Oliver Luxembourg w8255 105 1
4  MISZCZYK Patryk Poland mmm 10423 129 4 4  CHAMBON Aymeric France BP 79016 w0 9
.
5 TRCAK Karlo Croatia - 8.674 112 10 5 SMITH-TROW Joshua England + 7.577 115 7
6 TABASCO Yuri Ttaly B P sees 16 2 6 AZZIMONDI Andrea Ttaly Bl em 95 6
I =
7 SWART Twan Netherlands — 8.413 119 3 7 GALBRAITH Aaron Ireland ,m 6.257 89 12
. [ |
oman ermany u edro pain 2 .
8 WESTKAMPER R G B gso000 117 9 8 MALDONADO VIDAL Ped Spai \ 6.222 85 3
9  ENCARNADO Miguel Portugal 7.951 111 5 9  PUTAK IVIC Vjekoslav Croatia i 5240 76 2
10 HOLLOWAY Jordan England + 7.393 123 8 10 TOUZIMSKY Jakub Czech Republic h 4.940 36 5
- . — | |
11  CASABLANCA GARR Victor Spain " 6.660 65 11 11 HOOYMAN Stefan Netherlands — 4:482 57 8
12 DOSA Mate Hungary — 6.002 62 1 12 SZMETAN Balint Hungary — 3.788 34 4
13 BERGER Nicolas Luxembourg o 5.657 66 6 13 RODRIGUES Miguel Portugal 2723 35 11
1;;;_“:%7 President of Jury 1;;;“;37 President of Jury
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31th Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U20
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Date 13-08-2017 Sector C Date 13-08-2017 Sector D

Organization  Ireland Federation Legnr. 2 Organization  Ireland Federation Legnr. 2

Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish |Note Peg Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish |Note Peg

(9) (Nr.) (Nr. (9) (Nr.) (Nr.)
1 EESTERMANS Nick Netherlands __ 15.186 78 3 1 MONSIGNY Thomas France “ 11.673 132 2
2 $KODA Erwin Croatia 12719 95 1 2 NIEMIERZA Johannes Germany B 11500 170 11
3 COLLETT Samuel England + 11.969 107 6 3 SCHONKERT Mark Luxembourg — 10.824 123 5
4  RENARD Nicolas France Bl om3 8 4  KRZYZAK Bartosz Poland mmm 10348 128 1
5 KAJ Michal Poland mmm 8945 121 11 5 URENA FERNANDEZ Carlos Spain | 9.029 123 3
6 MARCHETTI Maicol Ttaly Bl ssso 70 10 6 MARQUES Pedro Portugal 8.595 69 10
7 SVATEK Simon Czech Republic - 7.845 109 12 7 ORGAN George England + 8.360 107 4
8 MUEDRA Antonio Spain | 6.964 49 2 8 FILEP Alan Croatia -ﬁ 7.826 99 13
9  SIMOES Miguel Portugal 6.218 59 4 9  AGUZZOLI Andrea Ttaly Bl 73s3 64 7
10 MEYERS Chris Luxembourg — O-838 75 7 10 VARGA Albert Hungary o 0-276 62 6
11 UNGER Nick Germany B s70 @ 13 11 FLYNN Cillian Ireland Sl 4867 46 12
12 RADACSI Kristof Hungary — 5529 88 5 12 RICHTER Damon Czech Republic h 4.654 64 9
13 PATTERSON Stefan Ireland o 5288 51 9 13 BESSELING Collin Netherlands — 4619 57 8
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